HOLWELL SHUSTER & GOLDBERG LLP



DORIT UNGAR BLACK RECOGNIZED AS A 2020 NEW YORK BUSINESS JOURNAL WOMEN OF INFLUENCE

09.30.2020

ew York—Holwell Shuster & Goldberg LLP founding partner Dorit Ungar Black has been selected as one of 10 honorees for the New York Business Journal's 2020 Women of Influence program. The women recognized this year are leaders in the legal, finance, engineering, and real estate industries, among others, and have made a significant impact both professionally and in their communities.

Earlier this year, Dorit was named Best in Litigation by Euromoney Legal Media Group for the 2020 Women in Business Law Awards and also named to Crain's New York Business' 2020 Notable Women in Law list. She has also been recognized as a Female Powerbroker by Law360; a Litigation Trailblazer by The National Law Journal; a Rising Star by the New York Law Journal; a Woman Worth Watching by Profiles in Diversity Journal; a Top Woman Attorney in the New York Metro Area by Super Lawyers; and Boutique Lawyer of the Year by Lawyer Monthly.

The complete list of the New York Business Journal's Women of Influence honorees is available here, and a profile on Dorit can be read here.

ATTORNEYS

Dorit Ungar Black